






Fully
Equipped
Service &
Storage
Facility

New and Used
Boat Sales
19’-45’



A Beginner's Guide to the 
   Geneva Lake Shore Path  .  .  .  .  6

Lodging .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  10

Dining . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  15

Recreation . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  18

Woodstock .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   27

Shopping .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  31

Professional Services  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 37

Calendar of Events  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   40

Area Map .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   44

Advertiser Index  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   46

PUBLISHER
Barbara Krause 
bak@ntmediagroup.com

VICE PRESIDENT OF PUBLICATIONS
Becky Peck 
bpeck@ntmediagroup.com

ADVERTISING SALES MANAGER
Deann Hausner 
deann@ntmediagroup.com

DESIGN & PRODUCTION
Jerriann Mullen 
jem@ntmediagroup.com

DISTRIBUTION
Ray Konopka 
distribution@ntmediagroup.com

Geneva Lakes Area Visitor’s Guide is  
a publication of Nei-Turner Media  
Group, Inc. Gary E. Nei, Chairman;  
William Turner, President. 

The Geneva Lakes Area Visitor’s Guide is published 
annually by Nei-Turner Media Group, Inc., publishers of 
At The Lake magazine and other custom publications, 
400 Broad Street, Unit D, Lake Geneva, WI 53147.

For advertising rates, call Deann at 262-903-9000 
or send an e-mail to deann@ntmediagroup.com. No 
portion of this guide may be reproduced without 
prior written permission by the publisher. ©2022  
Nei-Turner Media Group, Inc. All rights reserved. 
Printing by LSC Communications, Pontiac, Illinois.

COVER DESIGN: Neal Aspinall 
For information about Neal and to purchase  
his artwork, call 262-203-5581 or see page 38.

VISIT US ON THE WEB AT  
visitgenevalake.com 
ntmediagroup.com

Burlington..........................262-763-6044

Delavan................................262-728-5095

East Troy............................ 262-642-3770

Elkhorn.................................262-723-5788

Geneva Lake West.........262-275-5102

Lake Geneva..................... 262-248-4416

Twin Lakes.........................262-877-2220

Whitewater.......................262-473-4005

Woodstock.........................815-338-2436

Wisconsin Department of Tourism:  
travelwisconsin.com

800-432-8747 

Walworth County Visitors Bureau:
visitwalworthcounty.com

262-728-6000

AREA CHAMBERS OF COMMERCE

visitgenevalake.com   n   5

CONTENTS

GENEVA LAKES AREA VISITOR’S GUIDE
38th Edition • 2022



6   n   GENEVA LAKES AREA VISITOR’S GUIDE 2022

he grounds of residential lakefront 
real estate usually aren't open 

to the public. However, that’s not 
the case in Lake Geneva. Here, 
you’ll find a breathtaking 21-mile 
shore path that traverses through 
four communities. With stunning 
views of the lake on one side and 
some of the grandest residential 
architecture in the country on the 
other, this is a free — and foot-
powered — experience you’re sure  
to remember.  

Stephanie Klett is the president 
and CEO of Visit Lake Geneva 
and former Wisconsin Secretary 
of Tourism. Frequent shore path 
hikes are one of the perks of her 
job. Her preferred route these days 
is a jaunt east from Library Park in 
downtown Lake Geneva. 

“What’s not to like?” Klett reflects 
on the path that stretches from 
the Lake Geneva Public Library 
toward the community of Linn. 
“It’s hilly and the views of the lake 
are gorgeous. I love the grandeur 
of the homes and I love that it’s 
elevated. You can see the boats 
coming by. It’s just wonderful.”

Indeed, whether you want a 
leisurely stroll, a bit of a challenge, 
or plan to hike the entire shore 
path, there is plenty to take in. 
Think of it as an outdoor museum, 
with mansions, breathtaking 
gardens, blue sky and waves 
lapping at the shore. 

But keep in mind that the beauty 
of the shore path is not just what 
unfurls before you, but that there’s 

A Beginner’s Guide to the  
Geneva Lake Shore Path

T
By Lisa Schmelz



visitgenevalake.com   n   7

no set way to do this hike. Hike as 
much, or as little, as you like. Head 
west or east. The path itself is fairly 
narrow and hikers regularly step to 
the side for oncoming traffic.

Getting onto the shore path 
requires you to select an access 
point. There are four to choose 
from:  Lake Geneva’s Library Park 
and downtown public waterfront; 
Williams Bay’s Edgewater Park; 
Fontana’s Reid Park and public 
waterfront; and the boat launch on 
Linn Pier Road in the Town of Linn. 
Parking in all but Linn is pretty 
easy to secure. 

Some hikers plan their shore 
path segments around estates 
they want to get up close to. 
Remember, though, the path is 
public but the homes and grounds 
are private property. 

Stone Manor is always a favorite, 
even for the locals. If  you’ve 

only got an hour to spend on the 
shore path, start at Library Park in 
downtown Lake Geneva and head 
east like Klett does to take in this 
jaw-dropping Beaux Arts mansion. 

Though it’s technically not the 
largest single estate anymore, 
because it  was internally carved 
into luxurious condominiums, it 
does hold the record for being the 
largest estate ever constructed on 
this body of water. Built for Otto 
Young in 1899, it is a testament to 
the perils of cost overruns.  Young 
thought he could get a dream 
summer home for $150,000. In the 
end, he spent nearly $2 million. 

Also high on the must-see list 
is the Driehaus estate, called 
Glanworth Gardens. Getting 
there will take a couple of hours 
whether you start at Williams Bay 
or Lake Geneva, depending on 
how fast your feet move. Restored 
by the late Richard Driehaus, it is 

STONE MANOR



8   n   GENEVA LAKES AREA VISITOR’S GUIDE 2022

Wisconsin’s most expensive home 
and sold in January of 2022 for 
$36 million. A Georgian Revival, 
much of its grounds were designed 
by the Olmsted Brothers, sons of 
landscape designer Frederick Law 
Olmsted, who designed Central 
Park in New York and the Capitol 
Grounds in Washington D.C. 

If you want a mix of humble 
and grand, consider starting in 
Williams Bay and heading west 
toward Fontana. About two miles 
in you’ll find George Williams 
College. Their prairie style visitors 
lodge features information on the 
college’s history and receptionists 
are able to answer a myriad of 
questions about the college and 
the area. Hike up the hill behind 
the college, and you’ll be at Yerkes 
Observatory, whose grounds 
recently reopened to the public. 

Less than a half a mile down the 
path from George Williams, still 
continuing west, is Norman Barr 
Camp. Its candy store is open 
“in the season” from 2-4 p.m. Ice 

cream cones are less than $2. 

Those who start from Reid Park in 
Fontana and head east will be on 
the southern shore of Geneva Lake. 
Noteworthy here are Black Point 
Estate and Aloha Lodge. 

Black Point was built for Chicago 
beer baron Conrad Seipp. The 

YERKES OBSERVATORY

GLANWORTH GARDENS



visitgenevalake.com   n   9

Queen Anne Mansion was a family 
summer “cottage” for generations 
and is now owned by the State 
of Wisconsin and operated as a 
museum. Though you can’t access 
the mansion from the shore path, 
you’ll get a sense of what the 
family felt when they arrived at 
their hilltop retreat. The views of 
the lake here are stunning and 
the estate is listed on the National 
Register of Historic Places.  

Aloha Lodge is east of Black 
Point and was built in 1900 for 
Tracy Drake of the famed hotel 
concern. Neoclassical in style, 
it was designed by Howard Van 
Doren Shaw and has been recently 
enlarged. It’s also a Klett favorite. 

“Walking by it,” she says, “you 
can literally feel the history. 
That elegance is still very much 
apparent. It’s a home that radiates 
magnificence.”

Just like the shore path itself. 

GO BEFORE YOU GO 
Public restrooms are sparse. In 
Lake Geneva they are adjacent 
to the public library 
(and also on the 
west side of Library 
Park), the Visitors 
Center and The 
Riviera.  Williams 
Bay has restrooms at the 
public beach house. Fontana 
also offers restrooms at the 
public beach. Linn Pier Road 
sometimes offers a port-a-
potty.  Big Foot Beach State 
Park has restrooms, but they 
are across a busy road off the 
shore path.

BRING WATER 
There are no public water 
fountains except at the 
restrooms listed above. 

WEAR COMFORTABLE 
SHOES 
You need something that  
will keep your feet  
happy and that has  
good tread. 

PLAN YOUR BREAKS 
The public beaches and boat 
launches in Lake Geneva, 
Williams Bay, Fontana, Linn 
and at Big Foot Beach State
      Park are the only places
          to sit for a spell. These
             public access points
                 also offer nearby
                 restaurants. 

Helpful Hints

BLACK POINT ESTATE



10   n   GENEVA LAKES AREA VISITOR’S GUIDE 2022

THE COVE OF LAKE GENEVA

AT THE LAKE HOUSE
W3920 Lakeshore Dr., Lake Geneva
262-903-6636 • atthelakehouse.com
Andy and Mary built At The Lake House in 
2010 to provide a complete vacation home 
for every family without all the cost and 
maintenance associated with owning such 
a dream home. With approximately 3,500 
square feet of living space, and a main level 
with no stairs, it's accessible for seniors and 
those with disabilities. It's the perfect retreat 
for a family or a group of friends to kick back 
and enjoy hassle free, quality downtime at any 
time of the year.

THE BELFRY HOUSE
3601 Hwy. 67, Delavan
262-394-3900 • belfryhouse.com
An exclusive luxury lodging experience 
located next to The Belfry Music Theatre 
outside of Lake Geneva, Wisconsin.

THE COVE OF LAKE GENEVA
111 Center St., Lake Geneva
262-249-9460 • coveoflakegeneva.com
Escape to pure lakeside comfort where you 
can truly relax. Ideally situated just off the 
shores of Geneva Lake and within walking 
distance to downtown, our sparkling indoor 
and outdoor pools, spacious suites and 
delicious dining options make The Cove ideal 
for all guests. Unwind in an oversized suite 
equipped with premium amenities, including a 
gas fireplace, whirlpool tub and full kitchen. 

DELAVAN LAKE RESORT 
1505 South Shore Dr., Delavan
800-430-8164 • lakedelavanresort.com
Find everything you need for your next 
lakeside getaway at Delavan Lake Resort — a 
collection of privately owned suites. Just 10 
minutes from Lake Geneva, our comfortable 
and spacious lakeside setting is nestled 
away on Delavan Lake’s serene south shore. 
Experience more. Together.

THE GENEVA INN
N2009 S. Lakeshore Dr., Lake Geneva
262-248-5680 • genevainn.com
Located directly on the scenic shores of 
Geneva Lake, our one-of-a-kind boutique hotel 
provides an upscale feel in an intimate setting. 
We’re just far enough from crowds yet close 
enough to enjoy the unique shops, restaurants, 
boat tours, and other fun attractions. With 
charming accommodations, award-winning 
cuisine and unforgettable views, The Geneva 
Inn is the ideal destination for your next 
lakeside getaway.

HARBOR SHORES ON  
LAKE GENEVA
300 Wrigley Dr., Lake Geneva
888-746-7371 • harborshoreslg.com
Situated on the lakefront, this five-story 
hotel is centrally located downtown with 
immediate access to Geneva Lake and 
Main Street attractions. Most rooms have 
a panoramic view of the lake with private 

LODGING



visitgenevalake.com   n   11

LODGING

At The Lake House

In Lake Geneva On Beautiful Lake Como

Winter, Spring, or Summer 
At The Lake House 

is the perfect vacation home

To Reserve Call Mary
262-903-6636

maryking@wi.rr.com
AtTheLakeHouse.com

EX PERIENCE MORE 
TOGETHER

Find everything you need for your next lakeside getaway at Delavan Lake Resort.

LakeDelavanResort.com
262.728.2200

1505 South Shore Drive Delavan, WI 53115

– Managed by Lake Lawn Resort Management Company –



12   n   GENEVA LAKES AREA VISITOR’S GUIDE 2022

LODGING

OPEN YEAR ROUND • NEWLY RENOVATED
LESS THAN A 10 MINUTE WALK TO THE LAKE, RESTAURANTS AND BARS

524 Wells St., Lake Geneva • 262.248.3464 • thelakegenevalodge.com

balcony, and all include a microwave, Keurig, 
refrigerator and fireplace. Amenities include 
indoor and outdoor pools and whirlpools, 
fitness center and on-site restaurant open 
on select days for lunch and daily for dinner. 
No matter what the season, activities are 
available at your fingertips.

LAKE GENEVA LODGE
524 Wells St., Lake Geneva
262-248-3464 • thelakegenevalodge.
com
Only a 10 minute walk to the beach, 
restaurants, bars and shops of Lake Geneva. 
Relax, reunite and return again and again to 
this 2-acre, clean and affordable property. 
This beautifully landscaped property 
offers a picnic area, outdoor heated pool, 
rooms, cottages, and amenitites including 
phones, cable, refrigerators, microwaves, 
free in-room coffee, free Wi-Fi, free parking, 
fireplace, whirlpool, ESPN and Disney. 
Reduced rates Monday-Thursday night 
year-round. 

LAZY CLOUD LODGE 
W4033 Hwy. 50, Lake Geneva
262-275-3322 • lazycloud.com
Two unique properties in Lake Geneva 

and Fontana offer a place to get away 
from it all!  Relax in your quiet suite with 
private entrances and views of nature. 
Take a walk in the gardens of the rustic 
lodge with modern amenities. The perfect 
location for a romantic getaway, private 
events or group gatherings. Visit the 
website for specials and packages. Each 
unit has a fireplace, tub, free Wi-Fi, private 
decks or patios, fridge, microwave, and 
Keurig coffeemaker. We host many small 
weddings!

MAXWELL MANSION  
BOUTIQUE HOTEL
304 S. Wells St., Lake Geneva
262-248-9711  
 staymaxwell.com
Boutique hotel, craft cocktail bars, and 
event venue located one block from 
Geneva Lake.  The property features 28 
exquisite rooms in The Historic Mansion, 
The Stables, and The Carriage House.  
Maxwell’s overnight guests can take a 
dip in the heated saltwater pool, open 
seasonally.  Open to the public, The 
Apothecary Bar and Speakeasy Bar offer 
unique settings indoor and outdoor for a 
craft cocktail or glass of wine.



visitgenevalake.com   n   13

LODGING

Lazy 
Cloud 
Lodge

Boutique Hotel and Wedding Venue

Voted as #1 Couples Getaway in Lake Geneva Area

Hosting Small Weddings for over 20 years!

Romantic Wedding Venue with up to 25 guests

Wedding Packages from the simple to extravagant

Budget Minded Options for the perfect day

Two Unique Properties in Lake Geneva & Fontana

Updated Rooms with Rustic Decor  
& Modern Amenities: Fireplace Suites,  

Whirlpool tub, Fridge, Microwave, Keurig,  
Free Wi-Fi, Complimentary Breakfast

W4033 WI-50, Lake Geneva   |   262.275.3322   |   lazycloud.com

BEST
LOCATION

•
BIGGEST
POOLS

•
LARGEST
SUITES

   ��� CENTER STREET  ���E �ENE�� W� �����   �  CO�EO����E�ENE���COM     
����� ��������

ONE & TWO
BEDROOM CONDOS
��� TO ���� S�� �T�



14   n   GENEVA LAKES AREA VISITOR’S GUIDE 2022



visitgenevalake.com   n   15

OPUS AT THE BELFRY HOUSE

FLAT IRON TAP
150 Center St., Lake Geneva
262-812-4064
flatirontaplg.com
Flat Iron Tap is Lake Geneva’s gourmet 

gastropub featuring an ever-evolving 

seasonal menu highlighting sustainable and 

humane local farms. Everything is prepared 

in our scratch kitchen and served farm-to-

table fresh, in a casual uniquely handcrafted 

environment.

THE GRANDVIEW RESTAURANT
AT THE GENEVA INN
N2009 S. Lake Shore Dr., Lake Geneva
262-248-5690
thegrandviewrestaurant.com
The Grandview Restaurant is fine dining 

overlooking beautiful Geneva Lake. Spectacular 

lakefront scenes and sunsets are matched 

only by our beautifully presented meals. Time-

honored cuisine and traditional Wisconsin 

favorites are sourced with the finest ingredients, 

and prepared and served in a classic-modern 

setting. The Grandview also offers an expansive 

DINING



16   n   GENEVA LAKES AREA VISITOR’S GUIDE 2022

DINING
wine and cocktail list with daily happy hour 
specials. Located in The Geneva Inn, 2.2 miles 
from downtown Lake Geneva. On-site parking 
available. Reservations recommended. 

LAKE CITY SOCIAL
111 Center St., Lake Geneva
262-248-7047 • lakecitysocialwi.com
Lake City Social is a great place for business 
lunches, family dinners, special events and a 
great happy hour. We feature plenty of dining 
space for groups of all sizes, banquet room 
for up to 85 and a three-tier lakefront patio. 
American style "Lake Life" pub featuring 20 
Wisconsin draft beers, specialty cocktails, 
wine, burgers, pasta, steak, seafood and 
more! Experience true lake-life dining with our 
American-style menu, fresh with classic favorites 
and trending cultural entrees. Located in the 
heart of bustling Lake Geneva.

LUCKE’S CANTINA
220 Elkhorn Rd. (Hwy. 67), Williams Bay
262-245-6666 • luckescantina.com
Come and enjoy our Caribbean environment. 
Sit at the bar or a table inside or check out our 
outdoor deck. Enjoy tasty, south of America 
dishes or have a burger and a hot dog. Enjoy the 
relaxing, colorful atmosphere while viewing one 
of our six TVs, or sit outside on the open deck. 

SPECIALTY DRINKS
LUNCH MENU
FRESH BAKERY AND QUICHE

STILLWATER COFFEE COMPANY

1560 N COUNTRY CLUB PKWY
ELKHORN, WISCONSIN

WWW.STILLWATERCOFFEECOMPANY.COM

YogeezeYogeeze

Yogeeze.com

Self-Serve FROZEN YOGURT
  Custard, Gelato and Sorbet

JOHNSBURG BY JCPENNEY 
2914 COMMERCE DR 

815.344.7932

                      Cups, Cones or Shakes

DOWNTOWN LAKE GENEVA
253 CENTER ST   

262.203.5550

Celebrating
11 years in   

Lake Geneva

Since 
2011

We also have 16 beers on tap, margaritas and 
more than 25 tequilas. Open from 11 a.m. till close, 
serving breakfast on Saturdays and Sundays 
at 8 a.m. and a Bloody Mary bar on Saturdays 
and Sundays at 9 a.m. Stop by and give Lucke’s 
Cantina a try!

OPUS AT THE BELFRY HOUSE
3601 Hwy. 67, Delavan
262-394-3939 • dineopus.com
Opus is a Paris-inspired French restaurant 
located at The Belfry House outside of Lake 
Geneva. The multi-course fine dining experience 
in our intimate limited-seating dining room 
will leave you feeling transported to a small 
European town.

STILLWATER COFFEE COMPANY
1560 N. Country Club Pkwy., Elkhorn
262-723-2301
stillwatercoffeecompany.com
Relax and enjoy fresh roasted coffee; indulge 
yourself with a sweet treat, savory bakery item 
or other light menu choices. Relax in our dining 
room or enjoy outdoor seating on the patio or 
deck overlooking the pond and golf course. Our 
friendly staff is ready to make your morning 
coffee experience the best way to start your day! 
Open seven days a week.

YOGEEZE FROZEN YOGURT 
253 Center St., Lake Geneva
262-203-5550 • yogeeze.com
Celebrating 11 years in Lake Geneva! Self-serve 
frozen yogurt, gelato, non-dairy sorbet and we 
also offer custard! Design and build your own 
creation in a cup, cone or make a shake using 
our 15 changing flavors and over 75 different 
toppings. No sugar added varieties are also 
available. Toppings include fresh fruits, candy 
pieces, granola, nuts and cereals. Our delicious 
frozen treats are all natural, low or non-fat, tart or 
sweet, low in sodium and cholesterol and almost 
all are gluten free. Just north of Starbucks and 
free off-street parking!



visitgenevalake.com   n   17

DINING

150 CENTER ST.
LAKE GENEVA, WI 53147

262.812.4064

flatirontaplg.com
flatirontap@gmail.com

Local Farm to Table
Biggest Beer List in the County

Late Night Menu on Friday & Saturday

FREE WI-FI 6 T.V.s

So
uth of america cuiSine

Bloody 
mary Bar: 

Sat/Sun 
9am



18   n   GENEVA LAKES AREA VISITOR’S GUIDE 2022

ABBEY SPRINGS
One Country Club Dr., Fontana
262-275-6113 • abbeysprings.org
Located on the shores of scenic Geneva 
Lake in Fontana, Abbey Springs offers the 
most unique, versatile setting for meetings, 
banquets, private parties, weddings and golf 
outings in the entire Lakes area. As one of the 
finest Lake Geneva area golf courses, Abbey 
Springs boasts a 4 star rating from Golf 
Digest magazine. We also have a fantastic 
fitness facility, indoor and outdoor pools, and 
a wonderful tennis program. Abbey Springs 
offers resident and non-resident membership 
options for golf, dining or recreation.

AEPPELTREOW  
WINERY & DISTILLERY
1072 288th Ave., Burlington
262-878-5345 • appletrue.com
Elegant hard ciders and orchard wines and 
brandies from locally grown heirloom apples. 
Diverse styles including draft cider, sparkling 
and still wines, dessert sippers and distilled 

spirits. On the grounds of Brightonwoods 
Orchard — fresh sweet cider and 100+ apple 
varieties available seasonally.

BELFRY MUSIC THEATRE
3601 Hwy. 67, Delavan
262-394-6460 • belfrymusictheatre.com
The Belfry Music Theatre presents high 
quality, professional tribute bands and 
original recording artists from around the 
globe, in a lively, family-friendly environment.

DANCING HORSES THEATRE
5065 Hwy. 50, Delavan
262-728-8200 • thedancinghorses.com
Enjoy a day full of thrilling experiences at 
Wisconsin’s own Dancing Horses Theatre 
and Animal Gardens Petting Zoo. Your 
day begins with The Dancing Horses 
Theatre presentation of an enchanting new 
performance that is unparalleled anywhere. 
From the moment the show opens until the 
finale, audiences of all ages are spellbound, 
applauding each equine performer and 
trainer.

DANCING HORSES THEATRE

RECREATION



visitgenevalake.com   n   19

RECREATION

226622..227755..66111133 wwwwww..aabbbbeeyysspprriinnggss..oorrgg



20   n   GENEVA LAKES AREA VISITOR’S GUIDE 2022

RECREATION

DELAVAN’S PHOENIX PARK 
BANDSHELL
16th Season of Free Concerts
2nd & Washington St., Delavan
phoenixparkbandshell.com
Enjoy our 16th Season of FREE summer 
concerts in the park! We are the only venue 
within Walworth County that provides a 
VARIETY of FREE LIVE Music two to three 
times weekly in the summer. There is even 
a dance floor for you to enjoy. Kick off your 
shoes and dance to your favorites, or sit back 
and listen. Bring your chairs or blankets and 
enjoy. Beverages (including beer) and food are 
available for purchase. Special Events: Cruisin’ 
Car Show in June, Celebration of Freedom, & 
our Finale Show at Scarecrow Fest. Check our 
website or Facebook page for concert updates. 
Like the Friends of the Phoenix Park Bandshell 
in Delavan, Wisconsin on Facebook.

DELAVAN’S SCARECROW FEST
Downtown Delavan
262-728-5095 • visitdelavan.com
Scarecrow Fest is a Delavan Tradition. 
Downtown Delavan will host the 22nd Annual 
Scarecrow Fest on Saturday, Sept. 17 from 
10 am to 4 pm. The Festival includes music, 

flea market and craft show, animal petting 
zoo, duck raffle, DIY scarecrow kits, food, 
pumpkins, sales, photo-ops, and of course 
scarecrows! End the day at the Bandshell with 
a concert at 7 pm. Like Delavan’s Downtown 
Business Association and the Delavan Historic 
Foundation on Facebook.

ELMER’S LAKE GENEVA BOAT LINE
195 Wrigley Dr., Lake Geneva
262-248-9952 • lakegenevaboatline.com
Family-owned and operated since 1929, 
Elmer’s is the No. 1 spot for lake access and 
entertainment! Full-service speedboat, 
pontoon and wave runner rental business 
located on downtown Lake Geneva’s Riviera 
docks. Our friendly and personable staff is 
dedicated to providing the most pleasurable 
vacation experience possible. Our boats are 
meticulously cleaned and maintained. In 
addition to boat rentals, we offer charters on 
our 30-foot catamaran sailboat.

EMAGINE GENEVA LAKES
2565 State Hwy. 120, Lake Geneva
emagine-entertainment.com
Emagine’s luxury experience incorporates 
not only reclining chairs but also gourmet 
snacks, reserved seating, in-seat service 

MOVIES & MORE
EXPERIENCE the

magic
of

LUXURIOUS
RECLINERS

CRAFT BEER, WINE
& COCKTAILS

EXCLUSIVE
REWARDS PROGRAM

2565 WI-120 | Lake Geneva, WI 53147 | 262-475-2300 | www.emagine-entertainment.com



visitgenevalake.com   n   21

RECREATION

found wherever craft spirits 
are sold or served.

 come for 
 the spirits.stay for the spirit.

Head for the most adventurous craft distillery, just 
over the state line from Lake Geneva. Live music, craft 

cocktails, tours and tastings, private events.



22   n   GENEVA LAKES AREA VISITOR’S GUIDE 2022

RECREATION
and other upscale amenities. All Emagine 
theatres offer adult patrons the option of 
enjoying their favorite cocktail, beer or wine 
while concurrently maintaining a genteel and 
welcoming environment for families. Each 
auditorium houses leather, power-reclining 
seats to allow our guests to truly kick back and 
relax. Paired with our stadium style seating, 
everyone has the best seat in the house. 
Emagine’s goal is to provide its guests with the 
best possible movie-going experience.

GENEVA LAKE ARTS  
FOUNDATION, INC. 
223 Broad Street, Lake Geneva
(262)2497988
www.genevalakeartsfoundation.org
Geneva Lake Arts Foundation, Inc. (GLAF) is 
a nonprofit organization 501c3 whose mission 
is to encourage individual artist growth 
and excellence, as well as bring the arts to 
the community through our programs. Our 
programs and our art gallery, Gallery 223 in 
downtown Lake Geneva, are operated by 
volunteer artist members.

GENEVA LAKE AUDIO TOURS
117 St Andrews Trail, Fontana 
262-307-2085  
voicemap.me/tour/lake-geneva-wisconsin
Walk the shore path or cruise in your boat 
and hear the incredible history of the lake. 
VoiceMap’s app gives you the freedom to 
explore at your own pace. You can start your 
tour at any time and stop whenever you like, for 
as long as you like. The app uses your location 
to play audio automatically, at exactly the right 
time and place. You can put your phone away 
and immerse yourself in your surroundings.  

GENEVA LAKE MUSEUM
OF HISTORY
255 Mill St., Lake Geneva
262-248-6060 • genevalakemuseum.org
Journey back in time and discover one 
of Wisconsin’s premier regional history 

museums. Come take a stroll down our 
brick-paved Main Street lined with homes 
and businesses from the Geneva Lake area's 
vibrant past. Lose yourself in one of our 
galleries that explores the architecture of 
lakefront mansions, Yerkes Observatory, 
Northwestern Military Academy, the Playboy 
Club, train travel, boating, Mapping the 
Past and so much more. With over 20,000 
square feet of exhibits there is something for 
everyone. Children through the age of 18 and 
our active military are free! Don’t miss our 
extraordinarily popular Parade of Trees on 
display from November 21 to January 5. Enjoy 
free parking.

JERRY'S MAJESTIC MARINE
352 Lake St., Fontana
262-275-5222 • jerrysmajestic.com
At Jerry's Majestic Marine we pride ourselves 
on ensuring complete customer satisfaction.  
Our service and storage facility in Lake Geneva 
is considered a "spa" for your boat. Our 
highly qualified team handles everything from 
secured indoor storage, routine maintenance, 
custom work, detailing and fiberglass repairs, 
winterization, and parts requests.  We also 
sell new and used boats at our Walworth 
showroom.  We are proud to sell Regal boats, 
Grady White boats, Premier pontoons, and 
BRIG inflatable boats.  The heartbeat of Jerry’s 
Majestic Marine is ‘service’ and we are the 
only boat dealership in Wisconsin to offer 
guaranteed same day service, exclusive for our 
winter storage customers.   

MARATHON RENTALS
500 Broad St., Lake Geneva
262-248-9946
We offer daily rentals on our Scoot-Coupes 
and Slingshot, fun 2-seater vehicles ideal 
for cruising around town. Not only are they 
easier to park in the downtown area for 
shopping and dining, they can also take you 
sight-seeing all around Geneva Lake. Stop by 
today to rent one.  

Marathon Rentals

Daily Rentals: Scoot-Coupes & Slingshots
248-9946 • 500 Broad St., Lake Geneva



visitgenevalake.com   n   23

RECREATION

Animal Gardens Petting Zoo: Open May-Oct.

Wisconsin’s #1 Must See 
Live Attraction! 

Visit website for further details www.thedancinghorses.com
262-728-8200

5065 Highway 50, Delavan, WI 53115  •   Minutes west of Lake Geneva

ENJOY A BREAK FROM THE ORDINARY

Two Hours of Family 
Entertainment!

90 minute Horse Performance
90 minute Horse Performance

Petting Zoo

Open Year Round

Holiday Spectacular 
November 2022 to 

January 2023

Animal Gardens Petting Zoo: Open May-Oct.

Wisconsin’s #1 Must See 
Live Attraction! 

Visit website for further details www.thedancinghorses.com
262-728-8200

5065 Highway 50, Delavan, WI 53115  •   Minutes west of Lake Geneva

ENJOY A BREAK FROM THE ORDINARY

Two Hours of Family 
Entertainment!

90 minute Horse Performance

Saturday, July 16  |  7:30 p.m.
KRISTIN CHENOWETH
IN CONCERT: FOR THE GIRLS

Sunday, July 17  |  4 p.m.
JOFFREY ACADEMY OF DANCE,
OFFICIAL SCHOOL OF THE JOFFREY
BALLET: RITA FINDS HOME

Sunday, July 24  |  4 p.m.
THE IRISH TENORS WITH THE
CHICAGO PHILHARMONIC

Saturday, July 30  |  7:30 p.m.
GET HAPPY! MICHAEL FEINSTEIN 
CELEBRATES THE JUDY GARLAND 
CENTENNIAL

Saturday, August 6  |  7:30 p.m.
AN EVENING WITH AIR SUPPLY

Sunday, August 14  |  4 p.m.
LAKE GENEVA SYMPHONY
ORCHESTRA

Ferro Pavilion  |  Williams Bay, WI  |  musicbythelake.com  |      musicbythelake

Purchase tickets online at musicbythelake.com or by calling 262-245-8501.

SUMMER SOUNDS 
BETTER HERE.

2 02 2  S E A S O N



“Jungle” Jay Christie Presents

safarilakegeneva.com
info@safarilakegeneva.com

    

Your visit 

helps save 

wildlife in the 

Great Lakes 

region and in  

Africa!

W1612 Litchfield Rd., Lake Geneva, WI 53147

Explore our website to book your expedition!

Conservation Park
Wisconsin’s Original Safari Adventure!

ONLINE RESERVATIONS REQUIRED

located in the heart of Lake Geneva  

close to local attractions, shopping  

and the lake 

Enjoy Lake View Patio Seating

Host your next party with us!  
now reserving for groups of up to 50

Lake Geneva   
111 Center Street •  • 262 248 7047 

lakecitysocialwi.com
Also located in Wisconsin Dells •  • 644 Wisconsin Dells Parkway •  • 608 253 9109

family  
Friendly

Full-Service
Grill & Bar

kid’s 
menu

AVAILABLE



visitgenevalake.com   n   25

“Jungle” Jay Christie Presents

safarilakegeneva.com
info@safarilakegeneva.com

    

Your visit 

helps save 

wildlife in the 

Great Lakes 

region and in  

Africa!

W1612 Litchfield Rd., Lake Geneva, WI 53147

Explore our website to book your expedition!

Conservation Park
Wisconsin’s Original Safari Adventure!

ONLINE RESERVATIONS REQUIRED



26   n   GENEVA LAKES AREA VISITOR’S GUIDE 2022

MUSIC BY THE LAKE
350 Constance Blvd., Williams Bay
262-245-8501 • musicbythelake.com 
The Music by the Lake festival appeals to 
music lovers of all ages in a breathtaking, 
open-air setting on Geneva Lake. Summer 
concerts feature contemporary music, 
family programming, classical and popular 
entertainment. Guests can enjoy the shows in 
reserved seating or on the lawn, where they 
can bring their own picnic. The 2022 summer 
performance line-up includes performances 
by Kristin Chenoweth, the Irish Tenors, Air 
Supply and others.

RUSH CREEK DISTILLERY
1501 W. Diggins St., Harvard, IL 
815-943-7874 • rushcreekdistilling.com
Rush Creek Distilling in Harvard, Illinois, 
features craft vodka, botanical gin, American 
Gold Whiskey and Trophy Whiskey that can 
be found where fine spirits are sold or served.  
Check rushcreekdistilling.com or Facebook 
for hours, tour and tasting times, space rental 
information and other events such as live 
music, food trucks and more.

SAFARI LAKE GENEVA
W1612 Litchfield Rd., Lake Geneva
262-326-4318 • safarilakegeneva.com
Nestled against a backdrop of over 800 acres 
of pristine wildlife habitat, just a short drive 
from downtown Lake Geneva, lies an animal 
adventure unlike any other in Wisconsin. This 
is Safari Lake Geneva, a unique conservation-
focused ranch for a variety of species living in 
virtually free-range conditions. Book a seat on a 
guided expedition into our unique sanctuary or 
have our environmental education team bring 
a bit of the wild to you. Your animal adventure 
awaits …

WOODSTOCK OPERA HOUSE
121 W Van Buren St., Woodstock, IL8
815-338-4212 (business office) 
815-338-5300 (Box Office)
www.woodstockoperahouse.com
Situated on the Historic Square, the 
Woodstock Opera House is one of the 
oldest continuously operating theatres in 
the country. Registered as a national historic 
landmark, the Opera House is dedicated to 
the production, promotion and support of 
performing arts and civic events as a service 
to the community.

Lake Geneva Boat Line

ONE STOP SHOP FOR
LAKE ACCESS & ENTERTAINMENT!

262.248.9952  |  boatelmers.com

262.248.4142  |  genevawatersports.com

SAILBOAT CHARTERS

SPEED BOAT RENTALS

WAVERUNNER RENTALS

& PONTOON RENTALS

AUDIO TOUR

Take a Stroll on the  
Shore Path and HHeeaarr the 
Stories of Geneva Lake

Over 140 Points of Interest

It uses GPS to play audio automatically,  
at the right time and place. 

1. Scan the QR Code
2. Tap the Price
3. Create an Account
4. Enter Payment Details

Boat version also available

ONLY $9.99 
unlimited 

uses

RECREATION



visitgenevalake.com   n   27

REAL WOODSTOCK 
815-338-2436 • realwoodstock.com 
Just 20 miles from Lake Geneva and 47 .
from Chicago, Woodstock is close to both .
with a small town, rural personality all its .
own. Rich with Victorian architecture, a .
town square filled with shops, restaurants .
and a world-renowned opera house, 
Woodstock also has an independent 
streak brimming with creativity and 
entrepreneurship.  Check out the events 
calendar and learn more at RealWoodstock.
com

WOODSTOCK

815-200-8869

Schedule your on-farm visit and/or
personalized cannabinoid

consultation today!

Craft Hemp Farm & Cannabinoid Formulation Center.

UNLOCK THE HEALING
POWER OF HEMP

 TopicalsTinctures   Edibles

Smokables  Veterinary Formulated Pet Care

info@hempstockpharms.com

 H
em

p
 D

erived C
B

D
 &

 T
H

C

Bring this ad  

in for an  

Extra 10% off

1345 S. Eastwood Drive • Rt. 47 • Woodstock, IL
Mon. - Sat. 9-5; Sun. 12-4 

815-338-1086 • www.donahuefurn.com

Donahue Furniture
FREE DELIVERYFREE DELIVERY

Serving Northern Illinois and 
Southern Wisconsin for 72 years!

WOODSTOCK SQUARE

WOODSTOCK



28   n   GENEVA LAKES AREA VISITOR’S GUIDE 2022

Make Woodstock your next stop 
— we’re just down the road!

Great events, shopping, dining 
and fun.

Learn more at RealWoodstock.com

REAL SHOPPING.
REAL DINING.
REAL CLOSE.



visitgenevalake.com   n   29

11671 CATALPA LANE, WOODSTOCK | AMERICANOWOODSTOCK.COM

MENTION GENEVA22
FOR 10% OFF
YOUR NEXT PURCHASE

815.337.8400 | 262.729.2500
kilkennygrp.com

11705 Catalpa Ln | Woodstock, IL 60098

Providing Real Estate Services 
in Northern IL & Southern WI 

for over 35 Years!

K
ilk

en
ny

 G
ro

up
 is

 a
 t

ea
m

 o
f 

re
a
l e

st
a
te

 a
g
en

ts
 a

ffi
lia

te
d
 w

ith
 C

o
m

p
a
ss

, a
 

lic
en

se
d
 r

ea
l e

st
a
te

 b
ro

ke
r 

&
 a

b
id

es
 b

y 
Eq

ua
l H

o
us

in
g
 O

p
p
o
rt

un
it
y 

la
w

s. Apple Creek Flowers 
Weddings & Events

207 N. Throop Street | Woodstock, IL 60098
applecreekweddings@att.net | applecreekweddings.com

(815) 338-2255

located 'just down the
road' in Woodstock, IL 

Find great deals on all types of
flooring: Hardwood, Vinyl Plank,

Laminate and Carpet. 
We have a

large selection

of tiles too 

2020 S. Eastwood Drive * 815-334-5985 * www.murphysflooring.net

On the Historic Woodstock Square

111 E. Van Buren Street | 815.206.5967
readbetweenthelynes.com

BOOKS - GIFTS - CAFÉ

118 N BENTON ST | WOODSTOCK | 815.337.2015



30   n   GENEVA LAKES AREA VISITOR’S GUIDE 2022

A short drive from Lake Geneva, you will find the historic Woodstock Opera House
in Woodstock, IL.  As the center of arts & culture in McHenry County since 1889,
this gem is tucked away on the charming Woodstock Square, featuring top local,
national and international performers year round.  

We invite you to come enjoy a show and explore the unique shops
and restaurants Woodstock offers.

For our schedule of events, scan the code.

Woodstock Opera House
McHenry County's Premier Entertainment Venue



visitgenevalake.com   n   31

AMERICANO
WINE| PASTA | MARKET
11671 Catalpa Ln., Woodstock, IL
americanowoodstock.com
Americano is a new kind of market. Stop in and 

enjoy wines by the glass, cocktails and snacks. 

Grab prepared meals, meats and cheeses to 

go. Americano is where you'll find everything 

you need for a day on the boat, at the beach or 

wherever good times are had.

ANTIQUE FLEA MARKET
Walworth County Fairgrounds 
Hwy. 11 East of Elkhorn
414-525-0820
elkhornantiquefleamarket.com
Shop for antiques and collectibles from over 

500 inside/outside dealers on May 15, June 

26, Aug. 14 and Sept. 25. Open at 7 a.m. rain 

or shine. $5 admission. Free parking. No pets. 

Paved walkways. Great food.

SHOPPING

CORNERSTONE  SHOP & GALLERY



32   n   GENEVA LAKES AREA VISITOR’S GUIDE 2022

SHOPPING

APPLE CREEK  - FLOWERS, 
WEDDINGS & EVENTS
207 N. Throop St., Woodstock, IL
815-338-2255  
applecreekweddings.com
Delivering award-winning services and 

floral arrangements that reflect your 

unique style, Apple Creek offers everything 

from personal flowers for any occasion 

to wedding ceremony and reception 

décor.  Servicing southern Wisconsin and 

northern Illinois, their services include Day-

of-Coordinator, custom invitations, rental 

items, and custom floral jewelry. Find them 

on The Knot and Wedding Wire.

THE CHEESE BOX
801 S. Wells St., Lake Geneva
262-248-3440 • cheesebox.com
The Cheesebox has been selling the finest 

Wisconsin cheeses for over 80 years! Choose 

from our fresh baked cookies and brownies, 

gourmet specialty items, mustards, sauces, 

sandwiches, meats, sausages and mail order 

gift boxes. Always something special from 

Wisconsin!

CORNERSTONE SHOP & GALLERY
214 Broad St., Lake Geneva
262-248-6988  
cornerstonelakegeneva.com
Located in the heart of Lake Geneva, 

Cornerstone Shop & Gallery is a lifestyle store 

known for our large selection of gifts for every 

occasion, boutique clothing and accessories, 

home décor, tabletop, artisan products and 

much more. Offering the latest trends from 

companies like Joseph Ribkoff, Vera Bradley, 

Frank Lyman, Umgee, Michael Aram, Mud Pie, 

Demdaco, Mariposa, John Medeiros, Spartina, 

Hobo, Vietri, K & K Signs and many more. 

Stop in to be inspired or shop online. Open 

seven days a week.

CURATED BY D&A
106 N Benton St., Woodstock, IL
815.527.5170
A blend of men's and women’s apparel and 
accessories. With brands like Pendelton, Joe's 
Jeans, and Toad & Co., Curated by D&A also 
offers fragrances for men and women by 
Jimmy Choo, Burberry, Marc Jacobs, and more.

DISCOVER DOWNTOWN DELAVAN
262-728-5095 • visitdelavan.com
Experience small town charm at its best 
and discover Remember When, which was 
featured on “Around the Corner with John 
McGivern”! Downtown Delavan has great 
antiquing, a variety of restaurants, unique 
shopping and fun. Tour Historic Murals (14 
are downtown + 6 more), or rent a kayak or 
paddleboard. Discover Downtown Delavan for 
yourself! Like Delavan’s Downtown Business 
Association and Visit Delavan on Facebook.

THE DONAHUE FURNITURE FAMILY
1345 S. Eastwood Dr. (Rt. 47)
Woodstock, IL 
815-338-1086 • donahuefurn.com
Offering good, durable furniture and service 
for 72 years. Representing the leading 
manufacturers. Proudly featuring: Tempur-
Pedic, Broughton Hall, Oakwood Industries, 
Kincaid, Sherrill Furniture, Lexington, 
Bradington Young, Beauty Rest Mattress, 
Frederick Cooper, Sedgefield, Pulaski, 
Highland House, Hooker Flexsteel Upholstery 
and many others! Free delivery. Open seven 
days a week.

HABERDAPPER
253 Broad St., Lake Geneva
262-248-7700 • haberdapper.com
Haberdapper carries quality, resort casual 
clothing, accessories and gifts for men.  We 
are home to brands such as Johnnie-O, 
Southern Tide, Peter Millar, Tommy Bahama, 
Mizzen + Main, 34 Heritage, Stone Rose, 

Walworth County Fairgrounds • Hwy. 11, Elkhorn
Opens at 7 a.m. • $5 at the Gate 

Free Parking • No Pets • Over 500 Inside & Outside Dealers

May 15 • June 26  
August 14 • September 25

414.525.0820  •  elkhornantiquef leamarket.com



visitgenevalake.com   n   33



34   n   GENEVA LAKES AREA VISITOR’S GUIDE 2022

SHOPPING

LAKE GENEVA SPICE COMPANY
Quality Spices • Herbs • Artisan Loose Leaf Teas  

Extracts • Vanilla Beans • Essential Oils  
Dessert and Dip Mixes • Specialty Hot Sauces

Located in the Heart of Lake Geneva 
OPEN 7 DAYS A WEEK 

255 Broad St. • 262.248.3025
lakegenevaspicecompany.com

We believe in offering exceptional quality at a great price! 
LOCALLY OWNED AND OPERATED 

We buy in small bulk, so our stock is always FRESH!
Introducing our fine selection 

of premium cigars Whole bean coffee’s

Truefitt & Hill and more. Haberdapper is a 
homey, custom-crafted space where you will 
always find a fresh cup of coffee.  Vintage 
sepia-toned photographs adorn the walls 
and a huge model Chris-Craft cruiser is on 
display. Don’t miss this one-stop shop for the 
fashionable man. 

HEMPSTOCK PHARMS
14023 W South Street Rd., Woodstock, IL
815-200-8869 •hempstockpharms.com
Hempstock Pharms is your premier seed-
to-label hemp farm and cannabinoid 
formulation center. Our on-farm store is open 
by appointment providing each customer 
a private consultation.  We formulate with 
both psychoactive and non-psychoactive 
cannabinoids. We offer topicals, cosmetics, 
tinctures, edibles, drinks, vapes, smokeables, 
and veterinary formulated products

LAKE GENEVA SPICE COMPANY
255 Broad St., Lake Geneva
262-248-3025  
lakegenevaspicecompany.com
Offering a full selection of non-irradiated 
spices and herbs from around the world. We 
also have a huge variety of loose-leaf teas, 
essential oils, extracts, dessert and dip mixes, 

FASHION  |  HOME  |  GIFTS
AND SO MUCH MORE.

www.cornerstonelakegeneva.com
Downtown Lake Geneva



o n  b r o a d  s t r e e t

253 Broad Street | Lake Geneva, Wisconsin | 262.248.7700 | haberdapper.com

Carrying the finest in men’s clothing and accessories.

p e t e r  m i l l a r  |  j o h n n i e - o  |  s o u t h e r n  t i d e  |  t o m m y  b a h a m a  |  3 4  h e r i t a g e  |  s t o n e  r o s e



36   n   GENEVA LAKES AREA VISITOR’S GUIDE 2022

specialty hot sauces and a fine selection of 
premium cigars. Reasonable prices at a great 
value will make this a destination for all of 
your cooking and baking needs. Located in 
downtown Lake Geneva. Open 10 a.m.-6 p.m. 
Mon.-Fri.; 10 a.m.-7 p.m. Sat.; 11 a.m.-5 p.m. Sun. 

READ BETWEEN THE LYNES
111 E. Van Buren St., Woodstock, IL
815-206-5967 • readbetweenthelynes.com
Read Between the Lynes is an independently 
owned bookstore located on the historic 
Woodstock Square. You will find a carefully 
curated selection of books, literary themed 
gifts as well as gourmet foods. We are known 
for our hand-dipped ice cream, as well as 
handcrafted espresso and tea beverages.

STUDIO D JEWELERS
118 N. Benton St., Woodstock, IL
815-337-2015 • info@studiodjewelers.com
studiodjewelers.com
Studio D Jewelers in Woodstock offers in-
house custom jewelry design and repairs. 
Featuring an extensive selection of color 
stones and loose diamonds, we educate 
customers and put them at ease, helping 
them to create (or reinvigorate) the piece of 
their dreams. Mention our ad for 20% off any 
custom or repair service.

 Always Something Special from Wisconsin

801 Wells St., Lake Geneva, WI • 262.248.3440

www.CheeseBox.com
Serving the Finest Wisconsin Cheese For Over 80 Years!Serving the Finest Wisconsin Cheese For Over 80 Years!

Selling the finest Wisconsin cheeses for over 80 years!
Choose from our fresh baked cookies and brownies,  

gourmet specialty items, mustards, sauces, sandwiches,  
meats, sausages and mail order gift boxes. 

ADVERTISE  
in this Guide!

262-903-9000
deann@ntmediagroup.com

And reach 25,000+ visitors in the 
Lake Geneva area. 

Contact Deann Hausner for details.

SHOPPING



visitgenevalake.com   n   37

COMPASS WISCONSIN
MICK BALESTRIERI
262-949-3996
lakegenevarealty.com
mickb@compass.com
Geneva Lakefront & Resort Home Specialist: 
Let me help you “Resort To A New Way Of 
Living” with my 30 years of award-winning 
service. I have been involved in over 600 
lakefront real estate transactions and over a 
half billion dollars in career sales. Specializing 
in lakefront, golf course, country, equestrian 
and resort properties in the Geneva Lakes 
region of southeastern Wisconsin.

COMPASS REAL ESTATE 
LINDA TONGE – BUYERS AGENT
262-949-6419 
genevalakefronts.com
linda.tonge@compass.com
Award-winning agent with over $500 .
million in sales and 24 years of experience 
listing and selling homes. #1 at Compass 
Wisconsin in 2021, Linda specializes in 
lakefront/access homes and condos. 
Offering personal, caring service and area 
knowledge. With expert knowledge and 
experience selling real estate in the Lake 
Geneva area, Linda can help guide you. 
Satisfied clients refer to family and friends!

KILKENNY GROUP – COMPASS 
REAL ESTATE
11705 Catalpa Ln., Woodstock, IL
815-337-8400 • team@kilkennygrp.com
Kilkennygrp.com
Agricultural | Industrial | Residential | Investment.
The Kilkenny Group has more than 35 years 
of experience in both McHenry and Walworth 
Counties. If you’re looking to buy or sell, we’re 
here for you!

MERCYHEALTH 
N2950 State Rd. 67 (Hwys. 50 and 67)
Lake Geneva
262-245-0535 • mercyhealthsystem.org 
Mercyhealth serves patients in southern 
Wisconsin. Offers dermatology, cancer care, ob/
gyn, surgery and more. Emergency care: 24 hours 
a day, every day. Urgent care: Monday-Friday 8 
a.m.-8 p.m.; Saturday & Sunday 9 a.m.-1 p.m. 

MURPHY'S FLOORING 
2020 S. Eastwood Drive, Woodstock, IL
815-334-5985 • murphysflooring.net
At Murphy’s, you will find every type of flooring 
from hardwood, vinyl plank, laminate and 
carpet. Our showroom also has a wide selection 
of ceramic and porcelain tile to chose from.  
We offer quality products and professional 
installation. Contractors welcome!

Linda Tonge
$52M Sales Volume 2021
#1 at Compass Wisconsin
24 Years of Experience

262.949.6419
Linda.Tonge@compass.com
GenevaLakefronts.com

L
$52M 
#1 
24 Years of Experience

Linda Tonge is a real estate licensee affi liated with Compass, a
licensed real estate broker and abides by Equal Housing Opportunity laws. 

MICK BALESTRIERI
LAKEFRONT SPECIALIST

LakeGenevaRealty.com

Mick Balestrieri is a real estate licensee affiliated with Compass, a 
licensed real estate broker and abides by Equal Housing Opportunity laws. 

262.949.3996

PROFESSIONAL SERVICES



38   n   GENEVA LAKES AREA VISITOR’S GUIDE 2022

PROFESSIONAL SERVICES

NEAL ASPINALL STUDIO
& POSTER STORE
796 High St., Lake Geneva
262-203-5581 • nealasp@gmail.com
nealaspinall.com
Instagram: #nealaspinall.lakegeneva
Lake Geneva native Neal Aspinall is a freelance 

illustrator and graphic designer. His specialties 

include illustration for advertising and editorial, 

logos, icons, posters and T-shirt design. Neal’s 

studio is in Lake Geneva and he has created 

numerous posters and logos for businesses, 

organizations and individuals in the area. His 

national clients include LA Marathon, Macy’s, 

Facebook and Bank of America. You can view 

his private commissions, logos, posters, icons, 

T-shirts, and illustration at nealaspinall.com.

WALL-PRO PAINTING SERVICES
961 Pleasant St., Woodstock, IL
815-206-5800 • wallpropainting.com
You don’t need to buy a new house to feel 

like you live in a new home. Wall-Pro Painting 

Services can transform your space with color, 

texture, and style. We specialize in interior, 

exterior, and custom decorative finishes for 

residential and commercial clients. Call us to see 

what’s possible!

WHITEWATER COMMUNITY 
DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY
262-473-0148
canderson@whitewater-wi.gov
We’re here for you every step of the way, come 
and invest with us. Enjoy rural life only steps 
away from Madison, Milwaukee and Chicago. 
Come for a job, stay for the lifestyle.

WHITEWATER UNIVERSITY 
TECHNOLOGY PARK
1221 Innovation Dr., Whitewater
262-472-5290
The Whitewater University Innovation Center 
is an entrepreneurial community strategically 
built with the support from the University 
of Wisconsin - Whitewater and the broader 
entrepreneurial ecosystem throughout 
Wisconsin. With the support of our partners, 
the Whitewater University Innovation 
Center provides workspace, coaching, and 
programming to take your business to the next 
level. With over 25 companies, collaboration 
between companies is one of the greatest 
benefits. As a mixed-use business incubator 
catering to startup and early stage companies, 
the Innovation Center offers office and 
laboratory space as well as meeting and 
training rooms. 



visitgenevalake.com   n   39

Good health starts 
  with great primary care 

Let us help you stay healthy and strong.

Mercyhealth’s family medicine and pediatric physicians provide compassionate 
care for you and your family at all stages of life. They are your partner in 
wellness who you can trust to provide preventive care and screenings, identify 
and treat common conditions, and guide you to a specialist within our network 
when needed. 

Stay on top of you  r—and your family’s—health by making an appointment for a 
wellness visit today. If you need help finding a doctor, call (888) 39-MERCY. 

mercyhealthsystem.org/primarycare

Mercyhealth Delavan
1038 E. Geneva St.
Delavan, WI

Mercyhealth Elkhorn
839 N. Wisconsin St.
Elkhorn, WI

Mercyhealth Hospital and  
Medical Center–Walworth
Hwys. 50 and 67, N2950 State Rd. 67
Lake Geneva, WI

Mercyhealth Lake Geneva  
350 Peller Rd.  
Lake Geneva, WI
 

Mercyhealth Whitewater
507 W. Main St.
Whitewater, WI



40   n   GENEVA LAKES AREA VISITOR’S GUIDE 2022

CALENDAR OF EVENTS

Please note: Event details subject to 
change. Please call ahead to confirm with 
the event organizers.

ONGOING EVENTS
BELFRY MUSIC THEATRE 
Enjoy a full line-up of tribute bands and 

performers. All events begin at 7 p.m. To 

purchase tickets, visit belfrymusictheatre.com.

BLACK POINT ESTATE & GARDENS 
Explore the history left behind by several 

generations of the Seipp family. Full tours 

through October include a narrated boat 

ride to the estate that departs from the 

Riviera Docks in Lake Geneva. 262-248-6206, 

cruiselakegeneva.com

GENEVA LAKE MUSEUM 
Hours vary. 255 Mill St., Lake Geneva. 262-248-

6060, genevalakemuseum.org

KISHWAUKETOE NATURE CONSERVANCY
HIking trails through a 3-acre nature 

conservancy in Williams Bay. Events scheduled 

throughout the year. kishwauketoe.org

LIVE MAGIC SHOWS 
World-class magic, comedy and illusion at the 

Tristan Crist Magic Theatre.

262-248-0505, lakegenevamagic.com

MOVIES UNDER THE STARS 
Every other Friday during the summer at 

Fontana Beach. Admission is $1; movies start 

at dusk. bigfootrecreation.org

OLD WORLD WISCONSIN 
Return to Wisconsin of the late 19th century 

and the working farmsteads and settlements 

established by European immigrants. Special 

events in summer and fall. 262-594-6301, 

oldworldwisconsin.wisconsinhistory.org

TRAIN RIDES
Ride the rails in a historic train at the East Troy 

Railroad. 262-642-3263, easttroyrr.org

WORKSHOPS & CLASSES 
Geneva Lake Arts Foundation offers 

workshops, classes and a gallery of exhibits. 

223 Broad St., Lake Geneva. 262-249-7988, 

genevalakeartsfoundation.org 

LIVE MUSIC IN THE PARK
DELAVAN PHOENIX PARK Free musical 

performances on summer weekends, 

Phoenix Park, Delavan. 262-728-8577, 

phoenixparkbandshell.com

CONCERTS IN THE PARK Free summer 

concert series on Thursday evenings in Lake 

Geneva's Flat Iron Park from June 30 to .

August 11. visitlakegeneva.com

FARMERS’ MARKETS
BURLINGTON Thursdays, 3–7 p.m., through 

October. Wehmhoff Square Park. 262-210-

6360, burlingtonwifarmersmarket.com

DELAVAN Thursdays, 3–6 p.m., through 

September. Tower Park. 262-728-5095, 

visitdelavan.com

ELKHORN Saturdays, 9 a.m.–1 p.m., through 

Sept. 3. Veteran’s Park. elkhornchamber.com

LAKE GENEVA Thursdays, 8 a.m.–1 p.m., 

through Oct. 27. Horticultural Hall. .

262-745-9341, horticulturalhall.com

LAKE GENEVA FARMERS' MARKET



visitgenevalake.com   n   41

CALENDAR OF EVENTS

WHITEWATER Saturdays, 8 a.m.–12 p.m., 

through October. Historic Train Depot 

Museum. whitewaterfarmersmarket.com 

WILLIAMS BAY Fridays, 8:30 a.m.–1:30 p.m., 

through October. Edgewater Park.

WOODSTOCK Select Tuesdays and 

Saturdays, 8 a.m.–1 p.m., through October. Historic 

Woodstock Square. woodstockfarmersmarket.org

WATER SKI SHOWS
BROWNS LAKE AQUADUCKS kick off their 

season with a show May 28 at 6 p.m. Shows 

run through Labor Day on Thursdays at 6:30 

p.m., Fischer Park in Burlington. aquaducks.org

SOUTHERN WAKES UNITED performs 

Memorial Day through Labor Day. Locations 

alternate between Lauderdale Landing, 

Elkhorn and Scenic Ridge Campground, 

Whitewater. southernwakesunited.com

TWIN LAKES AQUANUTS performs every 

Wednesday and Saturday evening, beginning 

Memorial Day weekend through Labor Day at 

Lance Park, Twin Lakes. aquanutwatershows.com

JUNE
[4] FOOD TRUCK FESTIVAL
Opening on the Square at 4 p.m. with many 

food trucks that will tempt every taste bud. 

815-338-2436, woodstockilchamber.com

[4] LAKEFEST
Food trucks, kids fishing derby and more. 

Community Park, Delavan. 262-728-3471 or 

townofdelavan.com

[10-12] WOODSTOCK PRIDEFEST 
Parade, music, entertainment, vendors, food, 

and more, all located at the Historic Woodstock 

Square. 815-338-2436, woodstockilchamber.com

[18] WALWORTH COUNTY FARM 
BUREAU DAIRY BREAKFAST
Walworth County Fairgrounds, Elkhorn. 

walworthcountyfair.com

[25] INDEPENDENCE DAY
Live entertainment, food trucks, fireworks at 

dusk. Community Park, Delavan. 262-728-3471 

or townofdelavan.com

[26] ANTIQUE FLEA MARKET
Featuring more than 500 dealers. 7 a.m.–3 

p.m., Walworth County Fairgrounds, Elkhorn.

414-525-0820, nlpromotionsllc.com

JULY 
[4] FIREWORKS
Village of Fontana. 262-275-5102.

[4] FIREWORKS
Emricson Park, Woodstock. 815-338-2436, 

woodstockilchamber.com

[4] FOURTH OF JULY PARADE
Downtown Delavan. 262-728-5095, delavanwi.org

[10] THE CARS TIME FORGOT CAR 
SHOW
View more than a thousand cars. Lake Lawn 

Airport, Delavan. carstimeforgot.com

[13-17] RIBFEST
A 5-day festival with internationally-renowned 

barbecue, live entertainment, kids’ activities, 

carnival rides and juried crafts. Walworth 

County Fairgrounds, Elkhorn. 262-723-3228, 

wisconsinribfest.com

[16] GAVERS BARN DANCE EVENT
This annual community event in McHenry 

County celebrates survivorship and brings the 

community together to support a common 

cause. 815-338-2436, woodstockilchamber.com

[22-23] CITY OF DELAVAN 125TH 
ANNIVERSARY
Dinner at Lake Lawn Resort and more. .

262-728-5095, delavanwi.org

[30] BIG FOOT LIONS CLUB LOBSTER 
BOIL & STEAK FRY
Advance orders required. Reid Park, Fontana. 

bigfootlionsclub.org.

[30] ELKHORN TRUCK AND SHUCK
Food trucks, live music and craft vendors. .

9 a.m. to 7 p.m., Veterans Park, Elkhorn. .

262-723-5788, elkhornchamber.com

[30-31] WILLIAMS BAY FINE ART FEST
The 46th annual fest features juried artists 

from Wisconsin and Illinois. Edgewater Park,

Williams Bay. 262-245-2720, wbcaa.net



42   n   GENEVA LAKES AREA VISITOR’S GUIDE 2022

CALENDAR OF EVENTS

AUGUST
[2-7] MCHENRY COUNTY FAIR
The McHenry County Fairgrounds in 

Woodstock, IL.  realwoodstock.com

[5-7] DAS FEST
Learn about German-American heritage 

during this celebration of history and culture. 

Walworth County Fairgrounds, Elkhorn. 

dasfestusa.com

[6] GENEVA LAKE WEST ROTARY CLUB 
CORN AND BRATWURST FESTIVAL
Live entertainment, corn and brat meals and a 

drive-thru option. Devil’s Lane Park, Walworth.

[13-14] 42nd ANNUAL ART IN THE PARK
This juried art show will feature more than 80 

exhibitors. Saturday, 10 a.m.–5 p.m.; Sunday, .

10 a.m.–4 p.m. Flat Iron Park, Lake Geneva. .

262-249-7988, genevalakeartsfoundation.org

[14] ANTIQUE FLEA MARKET
Featuring more than 500 dealers. 7 a.m.–3 

p.m., Walworth County Fairgrounds, Elkhorn.

414-525-0820, nlpromotionsllc.com

[17-21] VENETIAN FESTIVAL
A five-day festival celebrating the end of 

summer with live music, carnival rides, craft 

fair and food. Lighted boat parade and 

fireworks on Sunday. Lake Geneva. www.

venetianfest.com

[26-28] MAXWELL STREET DAYS
Deals and discounts at downtown Lake 

Geneva stores. streetsoflakegeneva.com  

[31- SEPT. 5] WALWORTH COUNTY FAIR
Agricultural displays, grandstand 

entertainment, carnival rides and traditional fair 

food. Walworth County Fairgrounds, Elkhorn. 

262-723-3228, walworthcountyfair.com

SEPTEMBER
[10-11] AUTUMN ART TOUR
Artists and fine craftsmen open their 

studios to display and sell their art. Free to 

the public, featuring a wide range of work 

including pottery, painting, art glass, jewelry, 

woodworking, photography and mixed media. 

815-338-2436, woodstockilchamber.com

[17] BEER TASTING TRAIN RIDE
Depart in time for the sunset and to watch as 

the full moon rises. East Troy Electric Railroad, 

East Troy. 262-642-3263, easttroyrr.org

[17] SCARECROW FEST & 5K
Fall activities in downtown Delavan. .

262-728-5095, delavanwi.org

[17] WALK TO END ALZHEIMER’S 
WALWORTH COUNTY
This two-mile walk raises money for research 

to find a cure for Alzheimer’s disease. Library 

Park, Lake Geneva. 414-479-8800, act.alz.org

[18] MEXICAN INDEPENDENCE DAY ON 
THE SQUARE
Fun for all: games, bouncy houses, toro 

mecánico, music and food! 815-338-2436, 

woodstockilchamber.com

[25] ANTIQUE FLEA MARKET
Browse goods from more than 500 vendors. 

7 a.m.–3 p.m., Walworth County Fairgrounds, 

Elkhorn. 414-525-0820; nlpromotionsllc.com

OCTOBER
[1] ALE FEST
1 to 5 p.m., highlighting breweries within 100 

miles of Woodstock that bring something 

unique to the table. 815-338-2436, 

woodstockilchamber.com

[7-9] LAKE GENEVA OKTOBERFEST
Enjoy fall festivities at this annual autumn 

celebration. Downtown Lake Geneva. 

streetsoflakegeneva.com

[8-9] RAIL FEST
Model train enthusiasts and families are 

sure to enjoy our Rail Fest with more 

than a dozen trains on display around the 

historic Woodstock Square! 815-338-2436, 

woodstockilchamber.com 

[15] ELKHORN OKTOBERFEST  
Walk around the downtown square to see more 

than 100 crafters and vendors showcasing 

handcrafted items, antiques, produce, plants 

and more. 9 a.m.–5 p.m., Elkhorn. .

262-723-5788, elkhornchamber.com



visitgenevalake.com   n   43

CALENDAR OF EVENTS

[15] WINE WALK
It's Sweetest Day, so grab your sweetie or a 

bunch of girlfriends to stroll the Historic Square 

and enjoy the beautiful fall day from 1 to 5 p.m. 

815-338-2436, woodstockilchamber.com

[22] OKTOBERFEST
Authentic German food, beer and wine sales, 

live entertainment. Community Park, Delavan. 

262-728-3471 or townofdelavan.com

[22] BREW WALK
Downtown Delavan, 262-728-5095 or 

delavanwi.org

NOVEMBER
[18] JINGLE & MINGLE HOLIDAY KICK-
OFF OPEN HOUSE
Lake Geneva’s downtown stores will have 

treats, music and holiday offerings to kick off 

the season. streetsoflakegeneva.com

[19] WINE WALK
Downtown Delavan, 262-728-5095 or 

delavanwi.org

[20–DEC. 31] CHRISTMAS IN THE 
COUNTRY
On Nov. 20, watch as a display of more than 

two million lights are illuminated, followed by 

a fireworks display. Grand Geneva Resort, Lake 

Geneva. 262-248-8811, grandgeneva.com

[25-DEC. 31] SANTA CRUISE
Embark on a magical cruise to Santa’s North 

Pole with holiday lights and displays along the 

way. Cruises run every evening except Dec. 

24-25. Lake Geneva Cruise Line, Gage Marine 

– Winter Harbor, Williams Bay. 262-248-6206, 

santacruiselakegeneva.com

[25] LIGHTING OF THE SQUARE
Tens of thousands of twinkling lights are 

illuminated on Park trees and Square 

buildings, ushering in the magic of Christmas 

in a Victorian-era setting. 815-338-2436, 

woodstockilchamber.com

[25] CHRISTMAS TREE LIGHTING  
WITH SANTA
Downtown Delavan, 262-728-5095 or 

delavanwi.org

[26-27, DEC. 3-4, 10-11, 17-18]
CHRISTMAS EXPRESS  
Ride the rails with Santa and his helpers. East 

Troy Electric Railroad, East Troy; 262-642-

3263 or easttroyrr.org

[27] CHRISTMAS PARADE AND COOKIES 
AND CHURROS WITH SANTA
After the Woodstock Christmas Parade, 

warm up and enjoy Cookies and Churros with 

Santa. This free event is sponsored by the 

City of Woodstock, Hispanic Connections, the 

Woodstock Area Chamber and many others. 

815-338-2436, woodstockilchamber.com

DECEMBER
[1] LADIES NIGHT OUT
This long-standing tradition started years 

ago to celebrate ladies who selflessly work 

to make the holidays special. 815-338-2436, 

woodstockilchamber.com

[2] CHRISTMAS TREE LIGHTING and 
COCOA CRAWL
An annual tradition that culminates with a 

tree lighting in Flat Iron Park, downtown Lake 

Geneva. 800-345-1020, visitlakegeneva.com

[2] VICTORIAN CHRISTMAS
Lighted horse drawn carriage parade, .

beautiful lighting displays and townspeople 

dressed in period costume. 5-9 p.m., Sharon. .

262-736-6246, historicdowntownsharon.com

[2-4] LET IT GLOW
Light displays, Santa and more at the .

Walworth County Fairgrounds. .

262-723-5788, elkhornchamber.com

[3] CHRISTMAS CARD TOWN PARADE
Christmas floats, animals, Santa and Mrs. Claus 

and more. 1:30 p.m., downtown Elkhorn. .

262-723-5788, elkhornchamber.com

[3] 44th ANNUAL GREAT ELECTRIC 
CHILDREN’S CHRISTMAS PARADE
5 p.m., downtown Lake Geneva..

800-345-1020, visitlakegeneva.com

[10] DASHER DAY
Holiday activities, Santa and treats in 

downtown Delavan, 262-728-5095 or 

delavanwi.org



G
E

N
E

V
A

 L
A

K
E

S
G

E
N

E
V

A
 L

A
K

E
S

 A
R

E
A

 M
A

P
 

HH

AA

UU

BB

NNNN

OO

PP

PP

OO

OO

JJ

JJ

HH

HH

DD

DD

LL

LL

UU

KK

CC

FF

XX

AA

AA

JJ

NN

MM

NN

MM

PP

PP

XX

DDDD

EE

BB

BB

FF

SS

ESES

LOLO LOLO

ESES

ESES

BB

BBBB

FF

BB

PP

HH

CC

B
C

5959

5959

3636 3636

5050

5050
5050

5050

8383

1111

1111

6767

120120

120120

120120

120120

2020

2020

6767

6767

6767

6767

6767

6767

6767

8989

8989

8989

1111

1111

1111

1111

1414141414

1414141414

1414141414

1414141414

1212121212

1212121212

1212121212

1212121212

1212121212

1212121212

1212121212

1214

43434343

43434343

43434343

43434343Kettle

Moraine  

State    

Forest      

Kettle

Moraine  

State    

Forest      

Big Foot Beach
State Park

Big Foot Beach
State Park

RA
CI

N
E 

CO
UN

TY
RA

CI
N

E 
CO

UN
TY

RO
CK

 C
O

UN
TY

W
A

LW
O

RT
H 

CO
UN

TY
RO

CK
 C

O
UN

TY
W

A
LW

O
RT

H 
CO

UN
TY

JEFFERSON COUNTYJEFFERSON COUNTY

KE
N

O
SH

A 
CO

UN
TY

KE
N

O
SH

A 
CO

UN
TY

WAUKESHA COUNTYWAUKESHA COUNTY

W
AL

W
O

RT
H 

CO
UN

TY
W

AL
W

O
RT

H 
CO

UN
TY

W
AL

W
O

RT
H 

CO
UN

TY
W

AL
W

O
RT

H 
CO

UN
TY

WALWORTH COUNTYWALWORTH COUNTYWALWORTH COUNTYWALWORTH COUNTY

ILLINOIS
WISCONSIN

Lake
Ivanhoe

Lake
Ivanhoe

Lake
Ivanhoe

Lake
Wandawega

Lake
Wandawega

Lake
Wandawega

Honey
Lake

Honey
Lake

Honey
Lake

Middle
Lake

Middle
Lake

Middle
Lake

Goose
Pond

Goose
Pond

Goose
Pond

Lulu
Lake
Lulu
Lake
Lulu
Lake

Rainbow
Springs
Lake

Rainbow
Springs
Lake

Rainbow
Springs
Lake

Lake
Beulah
Lake
Beulah
Lake
Beulah

Booth
Lake

Booth
Lake

Booth
Lake

Pickerel
Lake

Pickerel
Lake

Pickerel
Lake

Pell
Lake

Pell
Lake

Pell
Lake

Geneva LakeGeneva LakeGeneva Lake

Dryer
Lake
Dryer
Lake
Dryer
LakeLake

Como
Lake

Como
Lake

Como

Bohner
Lake
Bohner
Lake
Bohner
Lake

Swi�
Lake
Swi�
Lake
Swi�
Lake

Eagle Spring
Lake

Eagle Spring
Lake

Eagle Spring
Lake

Leda
Lake
Leda
Lake
Leda
Lake

Silver
Lake
Silver
Lake
Silver
Lake

Pleasant
Lake
Pleasant
Lake
Pleasant
Lake

Green
Lake

Green
Lake

Green
Lake

Army
Lake

Army
Lake

Army
LakePeters

Lake
Peters
Lake
Peters
Lake

Lake
Lorraine

Lake
Lorraine

Lake
Lorraine

Lake
Delavan
Lake
Delavan
Lake
Delavan

Cravath
Lake

Cravath
Lake

Cravath
Lake

Tripp
Lake
Tripp
Lake
Tripp
Lake

Blue Springs
Lake
Blue Springs
Lake
Blue Springs
Lake

Rice
Lake
Rice

Lake
Rice

Lake

Trout
Lake
Trout
Lake
Trout
Lake

Comus
Lake

Comus
Lake

Comus
Lake

Turtle
Lake
Turtle
Lake
Turtle
Lake

North
Lake
North
Lake
North
Lake

Whitewater
Lake
Whitewater
Lake
Whitewater
Lake

Lake
La Grange

Lake
La Grange

Lake
La Grange

Steel     Brook
Steel     Brook
Steel     Brook

FontanaFontana

ZendaZenda

Troy
Center
Troy
Center

TibbetsTibbets

SpringfieldSpringfield

Pell
Lake
Pell

Lake

MillardMillard

Little
Prairie
Little
Prairie

LintonLinton

LauderdaleLauderdale

Lake
Beulah

Lake
Beulah

Honey
Creek
Honey
Creek

Heart
Prairie
Heart
Prairie

EaglevilleEagleville

Delavan
Lake
Delavan
Lake

ComoComo

CaldwellCaldwell

BowersBowers

Allens
Grove
Allens
Grove

Abells
Corners
Abells
Corners

SharonSharon

DarienDarien

RichmondRichmond

Spring
Prairie
Spring
Prairie

TroyTroy

La GrangeLa Grange

Williams BayWilliams Bay

WalworthWalworth

LyonsLyons

Twin LakesTwin Lakes

MukwonagoMukwonago

BurlingtonBurlington

RochesterRochester

WhitewaterWhitewater

Genoa
City

Genoa
City

East
Troy
East
Troy

Lake
Geneva

Lake
Geneva

DelavanDelavan

ElkhornElkhorn

To Madison
40 miles
To Madison
40 miles To Milwaukee

30 miles
To Milwaukee

30 miles

To Janesville
15 miles
To Janesville
15 miles

To Beloit
15 miles
To Beloit
15 miles

To Chicago
65 miles

To Chicago
65 miles

Walworth CountyWalworth County

0 2

Miles

4

N



HH

AA

UU

BB

NNNN

OO

PP

PP

OO

OO

JJ

JJ

HH

HH

DD

DD

LL

LL

UU

KK

CC

FF

XX

AA

AA

JJ

NN

MM

NN

MM

PP

PP

XX

DDDD

EE

BB

BB

FF

SS

ESES

LOLO LOLO

ESES

ESES

BB

BBBB

FF

BB

PP

HH

CC

B
C

5959

5959

3636 3636

5050

5050
5050

5050

8383

1111

1111

6767

120120

120120

120120

120120

2020

2020

6767

6767

6767

6767

6767

6767

6767

8989

8989

8989

1111

1111

1111

1111

1414141414

1414141414

1414141414

1414141414

1212121212

1212121212

1212121212

1212121212

1212121212

1212121212

1212121212

1214

43434343

43434343

43434343

43434343Kettle

Moraine  

State    

Forest      

Kettle

Moraine  

State    

Forest      

Big Foot Beach
State Park

Big Foot Beach
State Park

RA
CI

N
E 

CO
UN

TY
RA

CI
N

E 
CO

UN
TY

RO
CK

 C
O

UN
TY

W
A

LW
O

RT
H 

CO
UN

TY
RO

CK
 C

O
UN

TY
W

A
LW

O
RT

H 
CO

UN
TY

JEFFERSON COUNTYJEFFERSON COUNTY

KE
N

O
SH

A 
CO

UN
TY

KE
N

O
SH

A 
CO

UN
TY

WAUKESHA COUNTYWAUKESHA COUNTY

W
AL

W
O

RT
H 

CO
UN

TY
W

AL
W

O
RT

H 
CO

UN
TY

W
AL

W
O

RT
H 

CO
UN

TY
W

AL
W

O
RT

H 
CO

UN
TY

WALWORTH COUNTYWALWORTH COUNTYWALWORTH COUNTYWALWORTH COUNTY

ILLINOIS
WISCONSIN

Lake
Ivanhoe

Lake
Ivanhoe

Lake
Ivanhoe

Lake
Wandawega

Lake
Wandawega

Lake
Wandawega

Honey
Lake

Honey
Lake

Honey
Lake

Middle
Lake

Middle
Lake

Middle
Lake

Goose
Pond

Goose
Pond

Goose
Pond

Lulu
Lake
Lulu
Lake
Lulu
Lake

Rainbow
Springs
Lake

Rainbow
Springs
Lake

Rainbow
Springs
Lake

Lake
Beulah
Lake
Beulah
Lake
Beulah

Booth
Lake

Booth
Lake

Booth
Lake

Pickerel
Lake

Pickerel
Lake

Pickerel
Lake

Pell
Lake

Pell
Lake

Pell
Lake

Geneva LakeGeneva LakeGeneva Lake

Dryer
Lake
Dryer
Lake
Dryer
LakeLake

Como
Lake

Como
Lake

Como

Bohner
Lake
Bohner
Lake
Bohner
Lake

Swi�
Lake
Swi�
Lake
Swi�
Lake

Eagle Spring
Lake

Eagle Spring
Lake

Eagle Spring
Lake

Leda
Lake
Leda
Lake
Leda
Lake

Silver
Lake
Silver
Lake
Silver
Lake

Pleasant
Lake
Pleasant
Lake
Pleasant
Lake

Green
Lake

Green
Lake

Green
Lake

Army
Lake

Army
Lake

Army
LakePeters

Lake
Peters
Lake
Peters
Lake

Lake
Lorraine

Lake
Lorraine

Lake
Lorraine

Lake
Delavan
Lake
Delavan
Lake
Delavan

Cravath
Lake

Cravath
Lake

Cravath
Lake

Tripp
Lake
Tripp
Lake
Tripp
Lake

Blue Springs
Lake
Blue Springs
Lake
Blue Springs
Lake

Rice
Lake
Rice

Lake
Rice

Lake

Trout
Lake
Trout
Lake
Trout
Lake

Comus
Lake

Comus
Lake

Comus
Lake

Turtle
Lake
Turtle
Lake
Turtle
Lake

North
Lake
North
Lake
North
Lake

Whitewater
Lake
Whitewater
Lake
Whitewater
Lake

Lake
La Grange

Lake
La Grange

Lake
La Grange

Steel     Brook
Steel     Brook
Steel     Brook

FontanaFontana

ZendaZenda

Troy
Center
Troy
Center

TibbetsTibbets

SpringfieldSpringfield

Pell
Lake
Pell

Lake

MillardMillard

Little
Prairie
Little
Prairie

LintonLinton

LauderdaleLauderdale

Lake
Beulah

Lake
Beulah

Honey
Creek
Honey
Creek

Heart
Prairie
Heart
Prairie

EaglevilleEagleville

Delavan
Lake
Delavan
Lake

ComoComo

CaldwellCaldwell

BowersBowers

Allens
Grove
Allens
Grove

Abells
Corners
Abells
Corners

SharonSharon

DarienDarien

RichmondRichmond

Spring
Prairie
Spring
Prairie

TroyTroy

La GrangeLa Grange

Williams BayWilliams Bay

WalworthWalworth

LyonsLyons

Twin LakesTwin Lakes

MukwonagoMukwonago

BurlingtonBurlington

RochesterRochester

WhitewaterWhitewater

Genoa
City

Genoa
City

East
Troy
East
Troy

Lake
Geneva

Lake
Geneva

DelavanDelavan

ElkhornElkhorn

To Madison
40 miles
To Madison
40 miles To Milwaukee

30 miles
To Milwaukee

30 miles

To Janesville
15 miles
To Janesville
15 miles

To Beloit
15 miles
To Beloit
15 miles

To Chicago
65 miles

To Chicago
65 miles

Walworth CountyWalworth County

0 2

Miles

4

N



46   n   GENEVA LAKES AREA VISITOR’S GUIDE 2022

ADVERTISER INDEX

Abbey Springs................................................18, 19

Aeppeltreow Winery...................................18, 19

Americano....................................................... 29, 31

Antique Flea Market...................................31, 32

Apple Creek................................................... 29, 32

At the Lake House.......................................... 10,11

Aurora University...................................... 23, 26

The Belfrey House....................................... 10, 14

Belfry Music Theatre..................................18, 48

The Cheese Box..........................................32, 36

City of Whitewater CDA........................38, 47

Compass Real Estate .
Linda Tongue........................................................ 37

Compass Wisconsin .
Mick Balistrieri...................................................... 37

Cornerstone Shop & Gallery................32, 34

The Cove of Lake Geneva....................... 10, 13

Curated by D & A....................................... 29, 32

Dancing Horses Dinner .
Theatre & Animal Gardens.................... 18, 23

Delavan Business .
Association............................................20, 32, 33

Delavan Lake Resort....................................10, 11

Donahue Furniture.....................................27, 32

Elmer's Lake Geneva Boat Line.......  20, 26

Emagine Entertainment...............................  20

Flat Iron Tap......................................................15, 17

Geneva Lake Arts Foundation..............21, 22

Geneva Lake Audio Tours, LLC......... 22, 26

The Geneva Inn........................................  2, 10, 15

Geneva Lake Museum.................................... 22

Haberdapper................................................ 32, 35

Harbor Shores................................................ 10, 12

Hempstock Pharms.................................  27, 34

Jerry's Majestic Marine...............................4, 22

Kilkenny Group .
Compass Real Estate..............................  29, 37

Lake City Social........................................... 16, 24

Lake Geneva Lodge............................................12

Lake Geneva Spice Company.....................34

Lazy Cloud Lodge .
Bed & Breakfast.............................................12, 13

Lucke's Cantina..............................................16, 17

Marathon Rentals.............................................. 22

Maxwell Mansion............................................  3, 12

Mercyhealth..................................................  37, 39

Murphy's Flooring.....................................  29, 37

Neal Aspinall Studio.........................................38

Opus................................................................... 14, 16

Read Between the Lynes...................... 29, 36

Real Woodstock...........................................27, 28

Rush Creek Distilling.................................  21, 26

Safari Lake Geneva................................... 25, 26

Stillwater Coffee Company.......................... 16

Studio D Jewelers......................................29, 36

Wall-Pro Painting Services....................29, 38

Whitewater University .
Technology Park.........................................38, 47

Woodstock Opera House....................  26, 30

Yogeeze Frozen Yogurt.................................. 16



Whitewater Welcomes You

• 114 Shovel Ready Acres

•   Leading-edge Technology 
Business Incubator

• Proximity to Rail

•  TIF, Economic Opportunity Zone 
and New Market Tax Credit 

Companies who call our Business Park home:
Blackthome • Blue Line Battery • Coburn Company • East West Wisconsin Company 

Generac • HEXPOL Compounding • Husco International • Lavelle Industries • MacLean Fogg 
Marcussen Tool & Die • Martin Brower • Pauquette Center • Schenck Process  

Simonswerk Hinge Systems • SIM LIM Technics • U.S. Forest Service  
Wisconsin Army National Guard 

Where Rural Meets Innovation
• Convenient to Chicago, Madison and Milwaukee
• Competitive land, office and tax rates
• All utilities in place
• Fiber connectivity
• Access to workforce and business expertise
• Home of University of Wisconsin-Whitewater

For more information contact:
Cathy Anderson
Whitewater Community Development Authority
262-473-0148
canderson@whitewater-wi.gov



2022
WWW.BMT.LIVE

Beatles Tribute
June 3 - 4

Bobby Darin
Tribute
June 8 - 9

John Mellencamp
Tribute

June 10 - 11

Rod Stewart
Tribute

June 15 - 16
ELO Tribute

June 17 - 18
The Buckinghams

June 22 - 23

Garth Brooks & 
Trisha Yearwood 

Tribute
June 24 - 25

Eagles Tribute
June 29 - July 2

ABBA Tribute
July 6 - 9

James Taylor
Tribute
July 13 - 14

Earth, Wind, 
& Fire Tribute

July 15 - 16

Barbra Streisand
Tribute

July 20 - 21

Beach Boys 
Tribute

July 22 - 23

Crosby, Stills, 
Nash & Young 

Tribute
July 27 - 28

Chicago Tribute
July 29 - 30

Neil Diamond
Tribute

August 4 - 7

Neil Young 
Tribute

August 10 - 11
Journey Tribute

August 12 - 13

Carole King 
Tribute

August 17 - 18

Freddie Mercury 
Tribute

August 19 - 20

Johnny Cash 
Tribute

August  24 - 25

Buddy Holly
Tribute

August 26 - 27
The Lovettes
August 31 - Sept. 1

Lance Lipinsky
and The Lovers

September 2 - 4

Elvis to The Beatles 
Tribute

September 7 - 8

Doobie Brothers 
Tribute

September 9 - 10
Cher Tribute
September 14 - 15

Hall & Oates
Tribute

September 16 - 17

George Michael
Tribute

September 21 - 22

Eric Clapton
Tribute

September 23 - 24

The Highwaymen
Tribute

September 28 - 29
CCR Tribute

September 30 - Oct. 1

Van Morrison 
Tribute

October 5 - 6
Franc D'Ambrosio

October 7 - 8

Paul McCartney
Tribute

October 12 - 13

Ray Charles 
Tribute

October 14 - 15

Aretha Franklin 
Tribute

October 19 - 20

Temptations
Tribute

October 21 - 22

Brooks & Dunn 
Tribute

October 26 - 27
ZZ Top Tribute

October 28 - 29
Tom Petty Tribute

November 4 - 5

Huey Lewis & 
The News Tribute

November 11 - 12

U2 Tribute
November 18 - 19

262-394-6460 (Call or Text)

3601 WI-67, Williams Bay, WI

Voted #1 Best 
Place For 
Live Music

2017, 2018, 2019,
2020 and 2021


